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199307150002
06531

07/15/1993
08:15:51

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199206160001
13541

199402030000
37401

02/03/1994
03:18:36

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199408220002
60221

08/22/1994
01:10:32

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199310110003
13851

199510030002
77471

10/03/1995
09:07:30

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199206160001
13551

199306240001
85201

06/24/1993
01:38:22

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199605230001
68011

05/23/1996
12:53:52

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199605230001
68021

05/23/1996
12:55:21

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199408220002
60241

08/22/1994
01:10:33

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

17 143 199310110003
13851

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143
Desc:1993-
31385

199408220002
60251

08/22/1994
01:10:34

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

17 143 199310110003
13851

Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:143
Desc:1993-
31385


