Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= J HARRIS DEVELOPMENT CORP; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307150002 06531	07/15/1993 08:15:51	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199206160001 13541	
199402030000 37401	02/03/1994 03:18:36	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK						
199408220002 60221	08/22/1994 01:10:32	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					199310110003 13851	
199510030002 77471	10/03/1995 09:07:30	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					199206160001 13551	
199306240001 85201	06/24/1993 01:38:22	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199605230001 68011	05/23/1996 12:53:52	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK						
199605230001 68021	05/23/1996 12:55:21	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK						
199408220002 60241	08/22/1994 01:10:33	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			17	143	199310110003 13851	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:143 Desc:1993- 31385
199408220002 60251	08/22/1994 01:10:34	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			17	143	199310110003 13851	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:143 Desc:1993- 31385